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Facet Table Lamp

By Accord lluminacao
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Description

The Facet Table Lamp brings a clean outdoor vibe
to your interior space. The smooth frame holds a
wood veneer, faceted shade that casts warm
shadows of light across your room. On/Off switch
is located on the cord.

Specifications

COLOR . . . . . s N/A
BODYFINISH . . . . . . .. .o Walnut
WATTAGE . . . . . . o e 25W
DIMMER . . . . . o N/A
DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . ... 6.3"W x 23.62"H
BULBNOTINCLUDED . . . . . . .. .. .. 1x A19/Medium (E26)/25W/120V LED
COUNTRYOFORIGIN . . . .. o000 Brazil

Technical Information
PRODUCTDIMENSIONS . . . . . . . oottt Cord: 96"

[23.62in)
60 cm
23820

9in

18 cm
[7.%!3‘]
re)

Shown in walnut

CLICKTO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:



https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1251873
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